Florida Bandmasters Association
District 5 Jazz MPA (Non-Qualifying)
April 18, 2024 Hernando HS

Thursday, April 18, 2024

6:20 pm

6:40 pm

7:00 pm

7:20 pm

7:40 pm

Land O' Lakes High School Jazz Ensemble Il

Director(s): Johnathon Mulder Principal: Ric Mellin

Past My Bedtime Terry White
Take Your Best Shot! Paul Clark

Fivay High School Fivay High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Patrick Bonelli Principal: Erik Hermansen

Come Out Swingin' Larry Neeck
Back To Havana Jeff Jarvis
Vehicle James M. Peterik/Ralph Ford

Raymond B. Stewart Middle School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Brian Schmidt Principal: Joshua Borders

Down for the Count Edmondson
Hangin' In Edmondson

River Ridge High School Knights of Jazz

Director(s): Carly Scholz Principal: Dr. Toni Zetzsche

Bernie's Tune Miller/ Wolpe
If I Could Fly Smukal
Things Ain't What They Used to Be Ellington/ Baylock

Weeki Wachee High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Joshua Tavana Principal: Edward LaRose
When I Fall In Love Young/ Skeffington
A Chili Pepper Odyssey Shutack
Pick Up the Pieces Taylor

CcC

MC

CcC




